
Washington
Room

Sq Feet

Length

Width

Ceiling
Height

Reception

Ballroom

3470
WITH BALCONY

43’ MAIN FLOOR
39’ BALCONY

68’ MAIN FLOOR
14’ BALCONY

16’ MAIN FLOOR
10’ BALCONY

350 PEOPLE

Lincoln
Room

1232

56’

22’

10’

150 PEOPLE 12 PEOPLE

Jefferson
Room

490

24.5’

20’

10’

Washington 
+ Rushmore 

Room

Rushmore
Room

680 560 1240

34’ 28’ 62’

20’ 20’ 20’

8’ 8’ 8’

Classroom
150 PEOPLE 50 PEOPLE 45 PEOPLE 35 PEOPLE 80 PEOPLE

Conference
75 PEOPLE 50 PEOPLE 14 PEOPLE12 PEOPLE 20 PEOPLE 50 PEOPLE

95 PEOPLE 80 PEOPLE 175 PEOPLE

Rounds
200 PEOPLE 64 PEOPLE 45 PEOPLE 35 PEOPLE 80 PEOPLE

Theatre
300 PEOPLE 140 PEOPLE -

-

-

80 PEOPLE 70 PEOPLE 150 PEOPLE

80 PEOPLE 52 PEOPLE - 32 PEOPLE 20 PEOPLE 52 PEOPLE

U-Shaped

MEETING SPACE


