## **MEETING SPACE**

	Ballroom	Lincoln Room	Jefferson Room	Washington Room	Rushmore Room	Washington + Rushmore Room
Sq Feet	3470 with balcony	1232	490	680	560	1240
Length	43° main floor 39° balcony	56'	24.5'	34'	28'	62'
Width	68' main floor 14' balcony	22'	20'	20'	20'	20'
Ceiling Height	16' main floor 10' balcony	10'	10'	8'	8'	8'
Reception	350 people	150 people	12 people	95 people	80 people	175 people
Rounds	200 people	64 people	-	45 people	35 people	80 people
Classroom	150 people	50 people	-	45 people	35 people	80 people
Theatre	300 people	140 people	-	80 people	70 people	150 people
Conference	75 people	50 people	12 people	14 people	20 people	50 people
U-Shaped	80 people	52 people	-	32 people	20 people	52 people









